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Red and Gold Division

TEAM

Dawg Pound
Kansas Comet
Shutouts
Aceseagles
Captain Carpet
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The Good, The Bad, The Ugly Conference

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.286

Wizards & Dragons Division

TEAM
Pigskinners
What The Duece
Head Bangers
Hard Drivers
Rookies

TEAM
Underdogs
Bay Bombers
4th Quarter
Extra Rookies
Sweetness
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Peyton's Place Division

TEAM

Buffalo Bills
Ball Busters
Wizard of War
Dublin Ducks
TD Dawgs

Total Points

TEAM

Pigskinners
Dawg Pound
Hard Drivers
Head Bangers
Kansas Comet
Shutouts
Aceseagles
What The Duece
Rookies

Captain Carpet

TEAM

Buffalo Bills
Underdogs
Bay Bombers
Sweetness
Ball Busters
Extra Rookies
Wizard of War
Dublin Ducks
4th Quarter

\W
11
10
6
4 10
113
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PTS

2126
1941
1802
1664
1625
1562
1518
1411
1332
1272

PTS

2170
1907
1687
1678
1609
1601
1594
1582
1416

PCT
0.929
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.286

PF
1573
1328
1367
1267
1027

PF
1780
1200
1340
1504
1060

PA
1304
1461
1347
1386
1285

PA
1070
1285
1391
1402
1515

CONF

CONF
13-1-0
7-7-0

-7-0
-8-0

A O

-10-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION

Mile High Expectations Conference
Champs and Chumps Division

PCT
0.643
0.607
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.821
0.714
0.429
0.286
0.071

PF
1516
1445
1164
1305
1396

PF
1782
1412
1355
1256
1060

PA
1358
1334
1283
1313
1404

PA
1362
1193
1380
1617
1447

CONF

CONF
11-2-1
10-4-0
6-8-0
4-10-0
1-13-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
6-2-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 7

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Won 4
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 5

The Good, The Bad, The Ugly Conference

Mile High Expectations Conference
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