The Good, The Bad, The Ugly Conference

Red and Gold Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Dawg Pound	9	5	0	0.643	1573	1304	9 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Kansas Comet	8	6	0	0.571	1328	1461	8 - 6 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 3
Shutouts	7	7	0	0.500	1367	1347	7 - 7 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Aceseagles	5	9	0	0.357	1267	1386	5 - 9 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 2
Captain Carpet	4	10	0	0.286	1027	1285	4 - 10 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 7

Wizards & Dragons Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Pigskinners	13	1	0	0.929	1780	1070	13 - 1 - 0	8 - 0 - 0	Won 3
What The Duece	7	7	0	0.500	1200	1285	7 - 7 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Head Bangers	7	7	0	0.500	1340	1391	7 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Hard Drivers	6	8	0	0.429	1504	1402	6 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Rookies	4	10	0	0.286	1060	1515	4 - 10 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 2

Mile High Expectations Conference

Champs and Chumps Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Underdogs	9	5	0	0.643	1516	1358	9 - 5 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Bay Bombers	8	5	1	0.607	1445	1334	8 - 5 - 1	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
4th Quarter	7	7	0	0.500	1164	1283	7 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Extra Rookies	7	7	0	0.500	1305	1313	7 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 4
Sweetness	6	8	0	0.429	1396	1404	6 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2

Peyton's Place Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Buffalo Bills	11	2	1	0.821	1782	1362	11 - 2 - 1	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Ball Busters	10	4	0	0.714	1412	1193	10 - 4 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Lost 2
Wizard of War	6	8	0	0.429	1355	1380	6 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 3
Dublin Ducks	4	10	0	0.286	1256	1617	4 - 10 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
TD Dawgs	1	13	0	0.071	1060	1447	1 - 13 - 0	0 - 8 - 0	Lost 5

Total Points

The Good, The Bad, The Ugly Conference

TEAM	PTS
Pigskinners	2126
Dawg Pound	1941
Hard Drivers	1802
Head Bangers	1664
Kansas Comet	1625
Shutouts	1562
Aceseagles	1518
What The Duece	1411
Rookies	1332
Captain Carpet	1272

Mile High Expectations Conference

TEAM	PTS
Buffalo Bills	2170
Underdogs	1907
Bay Bombers	1687
Sweetness	1678
Ball Busters	1609
Extra Rookies	1601
Wizard of War	1594
Dublin Ducks	1582
4th Quarter	1416

TD Dawgs

1303